
PATENTED 
FLAWLESS WEAVE TECHNOLOGY

ESD-COAT 
SUPERFINE

FAST 
INSTALLATION SCREENING

FIBREGLASS
Cyclone Fibreglass flyscreen is a popular choice for windows and doors in all 
areas around the home. It possesses good flexibility and UV resistance, and 
will not dent, corrode, or stain.

This screen has a matte charcoal protective coating which reduces sun glare 
and has low heat transfer. 

•	Matte charcoal finish reduces sun glare

•	Supple, pliable fabric is relaxed and easy to work 

•	Holds firm tension in the frame

•	High weave quality with good consistency

•	UV stabilised for increased longevity

KEY BENEFITS:

PROTECTION

VISIBILITY

AIRFLOW

STRENGTH

RETAIL RANGE

APPLICATIONS:
•	Residential windows and doors

QUALITY 
HIGH WEAVE

UV 
STABILISED

FAST 
INSTALLATION SCREENING

MATERIAL:	 PVC Coated Fibreglass Yarn

WEAVE (strands/inch)		  18 x 14

STRAND DIAMETER (mm)	 0.25

APERTURE (mm)	 1.16 x 1.56

OPENNESS	 71%

WEIGHT (gsm)	 112

TENSILE STRENGTH (N/20mm)	 200

ELONGATION (%)	 ≤3    

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH 
(mm)

LENGTH 
(m)

529405 

529504

529542

529573

529214

529306

529344

529382

FIBREGLASS 1070mm x 50m

FIBREGLASS 1220mm x 50m

FIBREGLASS 1520mm x 50m

FIBREGLASS 1830mm x 50m

FIBREGLASS 610mm x 50m

FIBREGLASS 760mm x 50m

FIBREGLASS 810mm x 50m

FIBREGLASS 910mm x 50m

1070

1220

1520

1830

610

760

810

910

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

PART # DESCRIPTION WIDTH 
(mm)

LENGTH 
(m)

30122842

30122859

30122835

30122866

30121913

30121920

830122811

30122798

30122828

30122804

FIBREGLASS 1220mm x 6m

FIBREGLASS 1220mm x 10m

FIBREGLASS 1220mm x 2m

FIBREGLASS 1220mm x 30m

FIBREGLASS 610mm x 2m

FIBREGLASS 610mm x 6m

FIBREGLASS 910mm x 10m

FIBREGLASS 910mm x 2m

FIBREGLASS 910mm x 30m

FIBREGLASS 910mm x 6m

1220

1220

1220

1220

610

610

910

910

910

910

6

10

2

30

2

6

10

2

30

6


